
No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

1
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 0 0.00 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) 12-Oct-18 225,000 0.06 225,000 0.06
Transfer (Market Purchase) 19-Oct-18 507,113 0.13 732,113 0.19
Transfer (Market Purchase) 26-Oct-18 1,636,511 0.43 2,368,624 0.62
Transfer (Market Purchase) 2-Nov-18 12,792 0.00 2,381,416 0.62
Transfer (Market Purchase) 9-Nov-18 350,607 0.09 2,732,023 0.71
Transfer (Market Purchase) 16-Nov-18 98,700 0.03 2,830,723 0.74
Transfer (Market Purchase) 23-Nov-18 34,932 0.01 2,865,655 0.75
Transfer (Market Purchase) 30-Nov-18 15,190 0.00 2,880,845 0.75
Transfer (Market Purchase) 7-Dec-18 239,986 0.06 3,120,831 0.81
Transfer (Market Purchase) 14-Dec-18 377,796 0.10 3,498,627 0.91
Transfer (Market Purchase) 1-Feb-19 102,500 0.03 3,601,127 0.94
Transfer (Market Purchase) 8-Feb-19 174,952 0.05 3,776,079 0.98
Transfer (Market Purchase) 15-Feb-19 364,336 0.09 4,140,415 1.08
Transfer (Market Purchase) 22-Feb-19 204,917 0.05 4,345,332 1.13
Transfer (Market Purchase) 1-Mar-19 208,186 0.05 4,553,518 1.18
Transfer (Market Sale) -                        -                         -   -                      -
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19           4,553,518                   1.18             4,553,518 1.18

2
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18           4,456,047                   1.16 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Sale) 6-Apr-18              (69,477)                  (0.02) 4,386,570 1.14
Transfer (Market Sale) 20-Apr-18              (20,278)                  (0.01) 4,366,292 1.14
Transfer (Market Purchase) 4-May-18 35,782 0.01 4,402,074 1.15
Transfer (Market Sale) 22-Jun-18            (109,722)                  (0.03) 4,292,352 1.12
Transfer (Market Sale) 29-Jun-18              (86,064)                  (0.02) 4,206,288 1.09
Transfer (Market Sale) 6-Jul-18            (825,000)                  (0.21) 3,381,288 0.88
Transfer (Market Sale) 13-Jul-18              (90,800)                  (0.02) 3,290,488 0.86
Transfer (Market Sale) 27-Jul-18            (134,528)                  (0.03) 3,155,960 0.82
Transfer (Market Purchase) 3-Aug-18 106,611 0.03 3,262,571 0.85
Transfer (Market Purchase) 10-Aug-18 122,234 0.03 3,384,805 0.88
Transfer (Market Sale) 7-Sep-18            (711,283)                  (0.19) 2,673,522 0.70
Transfer (Market Sale) 14-Sep-18            (651,109)                  (0.17) 2,022,413 0.53
Transfer (Market Sale) 21-Sep-18            (357,040)                  (0.09) 1,665,373 0.43
Transfer (Market Sale) 5-Oct-18            (565,027)                  (0.15) 1,100,346 0.29
Transfer (Market Sale) 12-Oct-18            (264,933)                  (0.07) 835,413 0.22
Transfer (Market Sale) 19-Oct-18            (252,161)                  (0.07) 583,252 0.15
Transfer (Market Sale) 2-Nov-18            (150,000)                  (0.04) 433,252 0.11
Transfer (Market Purchase) 23-Nov-18 37,403 0.01 470,655 0.12
Transfer (Market Sale) 14-Dec-18              (70,434)                  (0.02) 400,221 0.10
Transfer (Market Sale) 11-Jan-19            (318,567)                  (0.08) 81,654 0.02
Transfer (Market Sale) 1-Feb-19              (81,654)                  (0.02) 0 0.00
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19                        -                         -                            -                      - 

3
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 4,000,000 1.04                          -   -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) 23-Nov-18 411,000                   0.11 4,411,000 1.15
Transfer (Market Purchase) 7-Dec-18 750,000                   0.20 5,161,000 1.34
Transfer (Market Purchase) 22-Feb-19 339,000                   0.09 5,500,000 1.43
Transfer (Market Sale) - -  - - -
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 5,500,000                   1.43 5,500,000 1.43

4

SBI Equity Hybrid Fund

Jwalamukhi Investment Holdings*

Kotak Mahindra (International) Limited*

Motilal Oswal Most Focused Multicap 35 Fund#

Date wise increase /decrease in the shareholding of top ten shareholders 2018-19

S. No. Particulars Date 

Shareholding at the beginning 
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding 
during the year



No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

S. No. Particulars Date 

Shareholding at the beginning 
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding 
during the year

At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 0 0.00 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) 14-Sep-18 3,627,936 0.94 3,627,936 0.94
Transfer (Market Purchase) 21-Sep-18 145,000 0.04 3,772,936 0.98
Transfer (Market Sale) 1-Mar-19              (51,438)                  (0.01) 3,721,498 0.97
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 3,721,498 0.97 3,721,498 0.97

5
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 3,663,522 0.95                          -                      - 
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Sale) 04-May-18            (483,611)                  (0.13) 3,179,911                0.83 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 08-Jun-18 66,269                   0.02 3,246,180                0.84 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 22-Jun-18 14,395                   0.00 3,260,575                0.85 
Transfer (Market Sale) 31-Aug-18            (451,096)                  (0.12) 2,809,479                0.73 
Transfer (Market Sale) 07-Sep-18            (397,204)                  (0.10) 2,412,275                0.63 
Transfer (Market Sale) 12-Oct-18            (461,183)                  (0.12) 1,951,092                0.51 
Transfer (Market Sale) 26-Oct-18            (204,425)                  (0.05) 1,746,667                0.45 
Transfer (Market Sale) 02-Nov-18            (249,014)                  (0.06) 1,497,653                0.39 
Transfer (Market Sale) 16-Nov-18            (128,372)                  (0.03) 1,369,281                0.36 
Transfer (Market Sale) 23-Nov-18            (164,793)                  (0.04) 1,204,488                0.31 
Transfer (Market Sale) 30-Nov-18            (205,702)                  (0.05) 998,786                0.26 
Transfer (Market Sale) 07-Dec-18            (228,450)                  (0.06) 770,336                0.20 
Transfer (Market Sale) 14-Dec-18            (443,931)                  (0.12) 326,405                0.08 
Transfer (Market Sale) 21-Dec-18            (312,646)                  (0.08) 13,759                0.00 
Transfer (Market Sale) 28-Dec-18              (13,759)                  (0.00) 0                    -   
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19                        -                         -   - -

6

At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 0 0 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) 06-Jul-18 1,773,800                   0.46 1,773,800                0.46 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 13-Jul-18 19,384                   0.01 1,793,184                0.47 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 10-Aug-18 11,553                   0.00 1,804,737                0.47 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 24-Aug-18 307,255                   0.08 2,111,992                0.55 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 31-Aug-18 18,008                   0.00 2,130,000                0.55 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 07-Sep-18 920,000                   0.24 3,050,000                0.79 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 14-Sep-18 10,301                   0.00 3,060,301                0.80 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 21-Sep-18 239,699                   0.06 3,300,000                0.86 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 28-Sep-18 250,000                   0.07 3,550,000                0.92 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 05-Oct-18 63,353                   0.02 3,613,353                0.94 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 12-Oct-18 39,277                   0.01 3,652,630                0.95 
Transfer (Market Sale) 28-Dec-18            (372,630)                  (0.10) 3,280,000                0.85 
Transfer (Market Sale) 04-Jan-19            (280,000)                  (0.07) 3,000,000                0.78 
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 3,000,000 0.78 3,000,000                0.78 

7

At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 1,315,577 0.34 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) 04-May-18 230,000                   0.06 1,545,577                0.40 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 11-May-18 500,000                   0.13 2,045,577                0.53 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 06-Jul-18 300,560                   0.08 2,346,137                0.61 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 27-Jul-18 325,221                   0.08 2,671,358                0.69 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 03-Aug-18 342,374                   0.09 3,013,732                0.78 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 10-Aug-18 143,885                   0.04 3,157,617                0.82 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 24-Aug-18 231,768                   0.06 3,389,385                0.88 
Transfer (Market Purchase) 31-Aug-18 433,232                   0.11 3,822,617                0.99 
Transfer (Market Sale) 15-Mar-19            (345,028)                  (0.09) 3,477,589                0.90 
Transfer (Market Sale) 22-Mar-19              (84,388)                  (0.02) 3,393,201                0.88 
Transfer (Market Sale) 29-Mar-19            (483,270)                  (0.13) 2,909,931                0.76 
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 2,909,931 0.76 2,909,931                0.76 

Mawer International Equity Fund#

Wishbone Fund, Ltd.*

Matthews India Fund*               



No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

S. No. Particulars Date 

Shareholding at the beginning 
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding 
during the year

8

At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 2,890,150 55.00 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) -                        -                         -                            -   0.00
Transfer (Market Sale) -                        -                         -                            -   0.00
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 2,890,150 0.75 2,890,150 0.75

9
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 2,506,513 0.65 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Sale) 04-May-18            (263,406)                  (0.07) 2,243,107 0.58
Transfer (Market Sale) 11-May-18              (23,776)                  (0.01) 2,219,331 0.58
Transfer (Market Sale) 01-Jun-18            (462,818)                  (0.12) 1,756,513 0.46
Transfer (Market Sale) 06-Jul-18            (109,933)                  (0.03) 1,646,580 0.43
Transfer (Market Sale) 13-Jul-18            (390,067)                  (0.10) 1,256,513 0.33
Transfer (Market Sale) 20-Jul-18            (300,000)                  (0.08) 956,513 0.25
Transfer (Market Purchase) 03-Aug-18 45,850                   0.01 1,002,363 0.26
Transfer (Market Purchase) 10-Aug-18 10,399                   0.00 1,012,762 0.26
Transfer (Market Purchase) 24-Aug-18 161,400                   0.04 1,174,162 0.31
Transfer (Market Sale) 14-Sep-18         (1,174,162)                  (0.31) 0 0.00
Transfer (Market Purchase) 16-Nov-18 280,000                   0.07 280,000 0.07
Transfer (Market Purchase) 07-Dec-18 720,000                   0.19 1,000,000 0.26
Transfer (Market Purchase) 21-Dec-18 122,275                   0.03 1,122,275 0.29
Transfer (Market Purchase) 28-Dec-18 317,833                   0.08 1,440,108 0.37
Transfer (Market Purchase) 31-Dec-18 317,581                   0.08 1,757,689 0.46
Transfer (Market Purchase) 04-Jan-19 1,456                   0.00 1,759,145 0.46
Transfer (Market Purchase) 11-Jan-19 240,855                   0.06 2,000,000 0.52
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 2,000,000 0.52 2,000,000 0.52

10
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18 2,345,267 0.61 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Sale) 06-Apr-18            (200,000)                  (0.05) 2,145,267 0.56
Transfer (Market Sale) 13-Apr-18            (155,734)                  (0.04) 1,989,533 0.52
Transfer (Market Sale) 27-Apr-18            (180,000)                  (0.05) 1,809,533 0.47
Transfer (Market Sale) 01-Jun-18            (737,400)                  (0.19) 1,072,133 0.28
Transfer (Market Purchase) 22-Jun-18 286,212                   0.07 1,358,345 0.35
Transfer (Market Purchase) 14-Sep-18 123,209                   0.03 1,481,554 0.39
Transfer (Market Purchase) 21-Sep-18 220,363                   0.06 1,701,917 0.44
Transfer (Market Purchase) 28-Sep-18 283,150                   0.07 1,985,067 0.52
Transfer (Market Purchase) 12-Oct-18 57,784                   0.02 2,042,851 0.53
Transfer (Market Purchase) 26-Oct-18 24,780                   0.01 2,067,631 0.54
Transfer (Market Sale) 02-Nov-18            (231,744)                  (0.06) 1,835,887 0.48
Transfer (Market Sale) 01-Feb-19            (100,915)                  (0.03) 1,734,972 0.45
Transfer (Market Sale) 29-Mar-19            (235,914)                  (0.06) 1,499,058 0.39
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 1,499,058 0.39 1,499,058 0.39

11
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18           2,311,668 0.60 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Sale) 06-Apr-18            (204,562)                  (0.05) 2,107,106 0.55
Transfer (Market Sale) 13-Apr-18            (308,117)                  (0.08) 1,798,989 0.47
Transfer (Market Sale) 20-Apr-18              (91,373)                  (0.02) 1,707,616 0.44
Transfer (Market Sale) 27-Apr-18            (142,960)                  (0.04) 1,564,656 0.41
Transfer (Market Sale) 04-May-18            (476,271)                  (0.12) 1,088,385 0.28
Transfer (Market Sale) 11-May-18                   (102)                  (0.00) 1,088,283 0.28
Transfer (Market Purchase) 18-May-18 1,207                   0.00 1,089,490 0.28
Transfer (Market Purchase) 25-May-18 4,347                   0.00 1,093,837 0.28
Transfer (Market Sale) 01-Jun-18            (356,353)                  (0.09) 737,484 0.19
Transfer (Market Sale) 08-Jun-18            (141,560)                  (0.04) 595,924 0.16
Transfer (Market Sale) 15-Jun-18            (101,600)                  (0.03) 494,324 0.13

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited     

ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund#                            

Acacia Banyan Partners   

SBI Blue Chip Fund                                                     



No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

S. No. Particulars Date 

Shareholding at the beginning 
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding 
during the year

Transfer (Market Purchase) 22-Jun-18 3,861                   0.00 498,185 0.13
Transfer (Market Purchase) 29-Jun-18 8,853                   0.00 507,038 0.13
Transfer (Market Purchase) 06-Jul-18 18,387                   0.00 525,425 0.14
Transfer (Market Purchase) 13-Jul-18 5,757                   0.00 531,182 0.14
Transfer (Market Purchase) 20-Jul-18 5,012                   0.00 536,194 0.14
Transfer (Market Purchase) 27-Jul-18 13,643                   0.00 549,837 0.14
Transfer (Market Sale) 03-Aug-18            (144,503)                  (0.04) 405,334 0.11
Transfer (Market Purchase) 10-Aug-18 6,539                   0.00 411,873 0.11
Transfer (Market Purchase) 17-Aug-18 2,551                   0.00 414,424 0.11
Transfer (Market Purchase) 24-Aug-18 6,707                   0.00 421,131 0.11
Transfer (Market Sale) 31-Aug-18            (252,863)                  (0.07) 168,268 0.04
Transfer (Market Purchase) 07-Sep-18 10,132                   0.00 178,400 0.05
Transfer (Market Purchase) 14-Sep-18 215,674                   0.06 394,074 0.10
Transfer (Market Sale) 21-Sep-18            (152,793)                  (0.04) 241,281 0.06
Transfer (Market Purchase) 28-Sep-18 21,892                   0.01 263,173 0.07
Transfer (Market Sale) 05-Oct-18              (89,469)                  (0.02) 173,704 0.05
Transfer (Market Purchase) 19-Oct-18 795,517                   0.21 969,221 0.25
Transfer (Market Purchase) 26-Oct-18 423,289                   0.11 1,392,510 0.36
Transfer (Market Sale) 02-Nov-18              (39,799)                  (0.01) 1,352,711 0.35
Transfer (Market Purchase) 09-Nov-18 102                   0.00 1,352,813 0.35
Transfer (Market Purchase) 16-Nov-18 291,368                   0.08 1,644,181 0.43
Transfer (Market Sale) 30-Nov-18              (30,012)                  (0.01) 1,614,169 0.42
Transfer (Market Sale) 07-Dec-18                (7,711)                  (0.00) 1,606,458 0.42
Transfer (Market Purchase) 14-Dec-18 484,110                   0.13 2,090,568 0.54
Transfer (Market Purchase) 21-Dec-18 485,349                   0.13 2,575,917 0.67
Transfer (Market Sale) 28-Dec-18              (42,854)                  (0.01) 2,533,063 0.66
Transfer (Market Purchase) 31-Dec-18 2,062                   0.00 2,535,125 0.66
Transfer (Market Purchase) 04-Jan-19 12,771                   0.00 2,547,896 0.66
Transfer (Market Sale) 11-Jan-19            (115,088)                  (0.03) 2,432,808 0.63
Transfer (Market Purchase) 18-Jan-19 32,605                   0.01 2,465,413 0.64
Transfer (Market Purchase) 25-Jan-19 325,674                   0.08 2,791,087 0.73
Transfer (Market Purchase) 01-Feb-19 1,499,392                   0.39 4,290,479 1.12
Transfer (Market Purchase) 08-Feb-19 31,858                   0.01 4,322,337 1.12
Transfer (Market Purchase) 15-Feb-19 2,766                   0.00 4,325,103 1.13
Transfer (Market Purchase) 22-Feb-19 105,971                   0.03 4,431,074 1.15
Transfer (Market Purchase) 01-Mar-19 150,965                   0.04 4,582,039 1.19
Transfer (Market Purchase) 08-Mar-19 121,928                   0.03 4,703,967 1.22
Transfer (Market Purchase) 15-Mar-19 2,229                   0.00 4,706,196 1.22
Transfer (Market Sale) 22-Mar-19                (6,737)                  (0.00) 4,699,459 1.22
Transfer (Market Purchase) 29-Mar-19 3,676                   0.00 4,703,135 1.22
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 4,703,135 1.22 4,703,135 1.22

12
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18           2,065,715 0.54 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) 06-Apr-18                23,564 0.01 2,089,279 0.54
Transfer (Market Purchase) 16-Nov-18                36,442 0.01 2,125,721 0.55
Transfer (Market Sale) -                        -                         -                            -                      - 
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19           2,125,721 0.55 2,125,721 0.55

13

At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18           2,059,541 0.54 - -

Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Sale) 13-Apr-18            (130,731)                  (0.03) 1,928,810 0.50
Transfer (Market Sale) 27-Apr-18            (213,000)                  (0.06) 1,715,810 0.45
Transfer (Market Sale) 04-May-18              (87,695)                  (0.02) 1,628,115 0.42
Transfer (Market Sale) 18-May-18            (116,498)                  (0.03) 1,511,617 0.39
Transfer (Market Sale) 01-Jun-18            (266,789)                  (0.07) 1,244,828 0.32
Transfer (Market Sale) 29-Jun-18            (302,778)                  (0.08) 942,050 0.25
Transfer (Market Purchase) 20-Jul-18 330,000                   0.09 1,272,050 0.33

National Westminster Bank Plc As Trustee Of The Ju                         

ICICI Prudential Focused Bluechip Equity Fund#                            



No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

S. No. Particulars Date 

Shareholding at the beginning 
of the year

Cumulative Shareholding 
during the year

Transfer (Market Purchase) 02-Nov-18 27,478                   0.01 1,299,528 0.34
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19 1,299,528 0.34 1,299,528 0.34

14
At the beginning of the year 1-Apr-18           1,877,444 0.49 - -
Increase / Decrease in
shareholding during the year
Transfer (Market Purchase) -                        -                         -                            -   0.00
Transfer (Market Sale) - - - - 0.00
At the end of the year 31-Mar-19           1,877,444             1,877,444 0.49

Notes: 

1.     # Ceased to be in the list of top 10 shareholders as on 31.03.2019. The same is reflected above since the shareholder was one of the top 10 
shareholders as on 01.04.2018. 

2.     * Not in the list of top 10 shareholders as on 01.04.2018. The same has been reflected above since the shareholder was one of the top 10 
shareholders as on 31.03.2019.

Acacia Partners, LP


